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Women / XS / Senior
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Howard1211
Chicago Park Dist

9.475 9.750 9.7259.475 38.425
13 4 5 1 1 

1 

Andrea Plamadeala1207
Chicago Park Dist

9.600 10.000 9.0759.650 38.325
8 1 1 13 2 

2 

Caroline Supple1239
SCGA

9.500 9.625 9.5509.600 38.275
11T 9 2 5 3 

3 

Victoria Kubecki1202
Chicago Park Dist

9.500 9.775 9.5759.300 38.150
11T 3 8 3T 4 

4 

Maya Nail1264
MEGA

9.750 9.575 9.2009.400 37.925
2 11 6 8 5 

5 

Hailey Caraway1261
MEGA

9.800 9.725 9.1259.250 37.900
1 5 9 10T 6 

6 

Sarah Mills1263
MEGA

9.700 9.600 9.1509.200 37.650
4 10 10T 9 7 

7 

Lucy Sitar1203
Chicago Park Dist

9.325 9.700 9.5759.000 37.600
18 6T 13T 3T 8 

8 

Eliana Rocha1260
MEGA

9.425 9.925 9.2508.850 37.450
15 2 18 7 9 

9 

Alizay Mena1243
SCGA

9.650 9.025 9.1259.550 37.350
5 19 3 10T 10 

10 

Meghan Elliott1208
Chicago Park Dist

9.350 9.700 8.7759.375 37.200
17 6T 7 17 11T

11T

Elle Costello1226
Chicago Park Dist

9.550 9.550 8.9009.200 37.200
9 12 10T 15 11T

11T

Andria Cormican1266
MEGA

9.625 9.250 8.7509.500 37.125
6T 15T 4 18 13 

13 

Drita Luzi1231
Chicago Park Dist

9.400 9.300 9.3758.900 36.975
16 14 16 6 14 

14 

Haley Kuehn1255
VHG

9.725 9.200 8.9509.000 36.875
3 17 13T 14 15 

15 

Bianca Henrich1230
Chicago Park Dist

9.125 9.175 9.6508.750 36.700
20 18 19 2 16 

16 

Jessica Haugen1262
MEGA

9.450 9.675 8.5508.975 36.650
14 8 15 21 17 

17 

Nora Kelly1257
VHG

9.225 8.825 9.1258.875 36.050
19 20T 17 10T 18 

18 

Olivia Majerski1221
Gymkhana Gymnastics

9.625 9.450 8.7258.225 36.025
6T 13 22 19T 19 

19 

Addie Herman1213
Prairie

8.850 8.825 8.7259.175 35.575
22 20T 12 19T 20 

20 

Mrigakshi Dasgupta1222
Gymkhana Gymnastics

9.525 9.250 8.3008.275 35.350
10 15T 21 22 21 

21 

Meredith Rivkin1252
VHG

9.075 8.600 8.8758.350 34.900
21 22 20 16 22 

22 
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